Oakland

UNIVERSITY

Office of the President

204 Wilson Hall
2200 N. Squirrel Road

Rochester, Ml 48309-4401

Updated 3/20/2012

20011-12 Issues and Actions

The following is a log of collaborative efforts being made to address issues the university faces, as well as progress being made in major
initiatives it has undertaken.

Date

07/13/11

07/13/11
09/09/11
10/14/11

11/30/11
12/8/2011

1/19/2012

2/14/2012
2/28/2012

2/28/2012

3/13/12

3/16/12

Event
Meeting

Meeting

Meeting
Meeting

Meeting
Meeting
Meeting

Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting

Consultation and Communication

Summary
July 13, 2011 - President and Provost conducted informal discussion on teaching, research and
service support with faculty members.
President conducted informal discussion on teaching, research and service with faculty members

President met with OU Student Congress leadership to discuss current issues
President conducted informal discussion on teaching, research and service with faculty members.

President conducted informal discussion on teaching, research and service with faculty members.

President met with AP Assembly to discuss issues of current interest and exchange views and
ideas.
President conducted informal discussion on teaching, research and service with faculty members.

President met with OU Student Congress leadership to discuss current issues and initiatives.
President conducted informal discussion on teaching, research and service with faculty members.

President met with OU Board of Trustee student liaisons to discuss current initiatives.

Provost and VPF&A met with University Senate Budget Review Committee regarding the FY2013
budget.

President met with Deans and VPs to discuss FY2013 budget.



Veterans' Services

Date Event Summary
07/05/11 Communication UC&M posted web article titled "Veterans have new financial resource for educational benefits"

03/03/11 Communication UC&M posted web article titled "Veterans support consortium improves services through informatio



