Office of the President 204 Wilson Hall 2200 N. Squirrel Road Rochester, MI 48309-4401

Updated 3/20/2012

20011-12 Issues and Actions

The following is a log of collaborative efforts being made to address issues the university faces, as well as progress being made in major initiatives it has undertaken.

Consultation and Communication		
<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Summary</u>
07/13/11	Meeting	July 13, 2011 - President and Provost conducted informal discussion on teaching, research and service support with faculty members.
07/13/11	Meeting	President conducted informal discussion on teaching, research and service with faculty members
09/09/11	Meeting	President met with OU Student Congress leadership to discuss current issues
10/14/11	Meeting	President conducted informal discussion on teaching, research and service with faculty members.
11/30/11	Meeting	President conducted informal discussion on teaching, research and service with faculty members.
12/8/2011	Meeting	President met with AP Assembly to discuss issues of current interest and exchange views and ideas.
1/19/2012	Meeting	President conducted informal discussion on teaching, research and service with faculty members.
2/14/2012	Meeting	President met with OU Student Congress leadership to discuss current issues and initiatives.
2/28/2012	Meeting	President conducted informal discussion on teaching, research and service with faculty members.
2/28/2012	Meeting	President met with OU Board of Trustee student liaisons to discuss current initiatives.
3/13/12	Meeting	Provost and VPF&A met with University Senate Budget Review Committee regarding the FY2013 budget.
3/16/12	Meeting	President met with Deans and VPs to discuss FY2013 budget.

Veterans' Services			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Summary</u>	
07/05/11	Communication	UC&M posted web article titled "Veterans have new financial resource for educational benefits"	
03/03/11	Communication	UC&M posted web article titled "Veterans support consortium improves services through information	